Lot # Plan
53 Loft End*
54 Town
55 Town
56 Town
57 Town

58 Town End*
63 Town End*

64 Town
65 Town
66 Town
67 Town
68 Loft End*
59 Loft End*
60 Town
61 Town

62 Town End*

Prices Subject To Change Without Notice

This project is SOLD OUT.

Address

3382 South Hazel Avenue
3386 South Hazel Avenue
3388 South Hazel Avenue
3392 South Hazel Avenue
3394 South Hazel Avenue
3400 South Hazel Avenue
3423 South Hazel Avenue
3417 South Hazel Avenue
3411 South Hazel Avenue
3407 South Hazel Avenue
3403 South Hazel Avenue
3397 South Hazel Avenue
3410 South Hazel Avenue
3416 South Hazel Avenue
3420 South Hazel Avenue
3424 South Hazel Avenue

* Includes Lot Premium

* Square footage is an estimate, buyer to verify

please call Sale Associates for current availability

Price
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc

Est. Available

May/June
May/June
May/June
May/June
May/June
May/June
June/July
June/July
June/July
June/July
June/July
June/July
June/July
June/July
June/July
June/July

SQFT
2117

1495
1483
1495
1483
1495
1495
1483
1495
1483
1495
2117
2117
1495
1483
1495



