<u>Lot #</u>	<u>Plan</u>		<u>Address</u>	<u>Price</u>	Est. Available	<u>SQFT</u>
53	Loft	End*	3382 South Hazel Avenue	UC	May/June	2117
54	Town		3386 South Hazel Avenue	UC	May/June	1495
55	Town		3388 South Hazel Avenue	UC	May/June	1483
56	Town		3392 South Hazel Avenue	UC	May/June	1495
57	Town		3394 South Hazel Avenue	UC	May/June	1483
58	Town	End*	3400 South Hazel Avenue	UC	May/June	1495
63	Town	End*	3423 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	1495
64	Town		3417 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	1483
65	Town		3411 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	1495
66	Town		3407 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	1483
67	Town		3403 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	1495
68	Loft	End*	3397 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	2117
59	Loft	End*	3410 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	2117
60	Town		3416 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	1495
61	Town		3420 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	1483
62	Town	End*	3424 South Hazel Avenue	UC	June/July	1495

## **Prices Subject To Change Without Notice**

- \* Includes Lot Premium
- \* Square footage is an estimate, buyer to verify

## This project is SOLD OUT.

please call Sale Associates for current availability